

Order No.6

31.8.16

Today is fixed for Production/evidence. Accd. Dil Kr. Subba is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till 26.9.16 and 1.10.16.

Three witnesses namely Sri Santa Bdr. Subba, Sri Kamal Chettri and Sri Dhan Kumar Subba are present. They are examined, cross-examined and discharged as P.Ws 5, 6 and 7 respectively.

Issue Summons upon C.S.Ws 8, 9, 10 and 11 fixing 26.9.16.

And C.S.W 12, 13, 14 and 15 fixing 1.10.16.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act, Dlg.