

8

10.2.17

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Anjan Manger on CB is present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P is present. One witness namely Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb is present. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged as P.W 8. Documents are marked as Exts.6 and 7 accordingly. Issue Summons upon CSWs 9 and 11. TO 11.4.17 for appearance/further evidence.

Special Judge  
Under POCSO Act  
Darjeeling