

9

11.4.17

Today is fixed for appearance/further evidence. Accused Anjan Manger on CB is absent by petition under section 317 Cr.P.C. No witness is present. Issue fresh Summons upon CSWs 9 and 11. To 18.07.17 for appearance/further evidence.

Judge,
Special Court,
Under POCSO Act,
Darjeeling

Judge
Special Court
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling