

Spl.72 of 2015

Ord.No.13
04.04.2018

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence
Accd.Anjan Mangar on C/B is absent without any steps. None appears for him nor
moves.

Surety is directed to produce the accd.person on the date fixed positively.

Issue summons upon C.S.W. 9 and 11.

Fix 08.06.2018 for app/evidence.

Sd/

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act. 2012
Darjeeling.