

Spl (C) No.72 of 15

Ord. No.15  
24.07.2018

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.

P.O.is transferred.

The sole accd.person namely Anjan Mangar on C/B is absent without any steps.

Court could not function due to cease work observed by local Bar Association, Darjeeling.

Ld.P.P.is present in Court today.

No witnesses are present.

Issue summons upon C.S.W.9 and 11.

Fix 05.19.2018 for appearance/evidence..

Special Judge,-in-charge,  
Under POCSO Act,2012  
Darjeeling.